
San Luis
de los Franceses

CONJUNTO MONUMENTAL

TARIFAS 

Entrada general: 4 €
Entrada reducida*: 2 € (con acreditación)

Entrada residentes: 1 € (con acreditación)

Entrada parcial 
por ocupación de espacios: 2 €
Grupos: 2 € por persona (mínimo 10 y 
máximo 20 personas)

Domingos por la tarde: entrada gratuita

AUDIOGUÍA

Audioguía (español, inglés, francés y 
alemán): 3 €

PUBLICACIONES

Ravé, J.L. (2010). San Luis de los 
Franceses: 6 €

*Tarifa reducida para menores hasta 16 años 
acompañados de una persona mayor de 
edad, mayores de 65 años, desempleados, 
estudiantes hasta 25 años y discapacitados.

FARES

General ticket: 4 €
Reduced ticket*: 2 € (with an accreditation)

Residents ticket: 1 € (with an accreditation)

Partial ticket by occupation spaces: 2 €
Groups: 2 € per person (a mininum of 10 
and a maximum of 20 people)

Sundays: free ticket in the afternoon

GUIDE HEADPHONE

Guide Headphone (Spanish, English, 
French and German): 3 €

BOOKS

Ravé, J.L. (2010). San Luis de los 
Franceses: 6 €

*Discount for children up to age 16 
accompanied by an adult, senior citizens (65 
and over), unemployed, students up to age 25 
and handicapped.


